
Office Hours Spring term 2015

Name Gender Hours Hours 2 Hours 3 Hours 4 Room No

Mr M Abdullah his No office hours 106

Dr B Barber his No office hours 202

Dr J Bennett his On study leave 226

Dr A Bespalov his Friday 13.30-15.00 321

Dr P Butkovič his Thursday 10.00-10.30 Friday  14.30-15.30 232

Dr J Cañizo his On study leave 215

Dr B Chakraborty his Wednesday 11.00-13.00 306

Dr D Craven his No office hours 206

Dr R Dyson her Wednesday 11.00-12.30 210

Dr A Evseev his No office hours 205

Professor PJ Flavell his Tuesday 11.00-12.00 Thursday 9.30-10.00 233

Miss T Flock her Tuesday  10.30-12.00 106

Dr N Fountoulakis his Wednesday 10.00-11.00 204

Dr C Good his Monday 12.00-13.00 236

Dr S Goodwin his Wednesday 9.00-10.30 Friday 12.00-13.00 107

Mr M Grove his Friday 14.00-15.30 

Dr S Gutierrez her Monday 09.30-11.00 203

Dr D Hefetz his On study leave 302

Dr DFM Hermans his Monday 14.00-14.30 Tuesday 14.00-15.00 Thursday 15.00-15.30 238

Dr C Hoffman his Wednesday 9.00-10.30 225

Dr S Jabbari her Friday 9.30-11.00 208

Dr RW Kaye his Tuesday 11.00 Friday 12.00 308

Professor M Kočvara his On study leave 328

Professor D Kühn her Tuesday 15.00-15.30 Friday 10.30-11.30 303

Professor JA Leach his Friday 14.00-15.30 237

Dr D Leppinen his Monday 14.00-15.00 Thursday 12.00-13.00 230

Dr H Li her Friday 11.00-12.30 105

Dr A Lo his Friday 14.00-15.30 201

Dr D Loghin his Friday 13.30-15.00 228

Dr K Magaard his Tuesday 14.00-14.50 Wednesday 11:00-11:50 241

Dr O Maleva her Monday 12.00-13.00 Tuesday 13.00-14.00 109

Dr A Martini his No office hours 305



Office Hours Spring term 2015

Dr J Meyer his Monday 13.00-14.00 Wednesday 12.00-13.00 213

Dr R Mycroft his Thursday 11.00-12.00 Wednesday 10.00-10.30 322

Professor DJ Needham his Thursday 14.00-16.00 234

Dr SZ Nemeth his Monday 14.00-15.30 324

Dr R Nicks her Thursday 10.30-12.00 215a

Dr D Osthus his No office hours 301

Professor CW Parker his Thursday 14.00-15.00 227

Dr NB Petrovskaya her Monday 10.00-11.30 309

Dr NM Queen his Monday 10.30-11.30 Wednesday 11.00-11.30 327

Dr M Reguera her On study leave 201

Dr S Sergeev his Wednesday 10.30-12.00 209

Professor YD Shikhmurzaev his Friday 15.00-16.30 224

Professor S Shpectorov his Monday 14.00-15.00 Thursday 10.00-11.00 (even weeks only) 235

Dr G Sisoev his  Tuesday 13.00-14.00 Wednesday 13.00-14.00 317

Dr D Smith his Tuesday 11.30-13.00 211

Dr W Smith his Mondays 14.00-14.30 Wednesday 10.00-11.00 311

Dr A Treglown his No office hours 314

Dr A Tzella her Monday 12.30-14.00 207

Dr J Uddin his Tuesday 10.00-11.30 229a

Dr QX Wang his Tuesday 15.00-16.30 325

Dr Y Zhao his Tuesday 9.30-11.00 320


